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DANNY GAMBLE
JASON TURNER
MARK WILLIS
JOHN CHAMBERS
GAV LOWTHER
ANDREW CARTER
GRAHAM TALES
SIMON WILLIAMSON
RUSS ROOKSBY
NEIL WRIGHT
STEPHEN LAMBERT
DAVID MAWER
MARTIN BAYLES

LESLIE RICHARDSON

RICHARD FAWCETT
LEWIS BLACK
STUART HALL
DANNY COCKSHOTT
MARK LODGE

STEPHEN RICHARDSON

RICHARD COPSEY

JOHNATHAN RICHARDSON

RICHARD SADLER
WILL REYNOLDS
JOSH MAUDE

ROB WAITE

JACK STONES
SAM JENNINGS

GARRY MOORHOUSE
CRAIG POTTER
BRUCE STORR
MARK DOUGHTY
ROBERT STONES
TONY WILD
MICHAEL BENN
PAUL GRAVESTOCK
PHIL SCOTT

IAN CHEETHAM
GREG WILLIAMS
STEPHEN ARNALL
KARL GREAVES
PHIL WAITE
CHRIS LAWS

BET
HON
MON
GAS
GAS
MON
GAS
GAS
4RT
GAS
BET
BET
BET
GAS
SHE
SHE
SHE
BET
SHE
GAS
BET

SHE
MRS
GAS
SHE
SHE
GAS
GAS

GAS
MON
BET
SHE
MON
BET
GAS
MON
MON
SCO
BET
MON
GAS
SHE
MON
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12
13
14
15

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

Club
WE
YG
RI
SV
RI
YG
YG
RI
RI
SV
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
HI
RI
YG
SV
RI
YG

Club
RI
RI
RI
FA
RI
RI
YG

Club
RI
BN
RI
RI
RI
RI
SV
YG
BD
RI
RI
WL
YG
RI
RI

Provisional Results for Richmond Motor Club Trial

At Park Rash on 11™ May 2008 ACU No:- 21563

No.
23
12
21
11

6
20
14
25
16
13
28

8

4
26
10
22

1
18

7
27
19

No.
55
61
81
59
53
63
66
75
83
50
56
76
77
89
54

1
003
021
000
011
111
022
002
000
033
021
130
355
333
133
030
031
133
232
533
353
3MM

000
000
010
022
552
133
332

011
055
353
200
221
000
025
322
011
555
153
550
155
153
335

2
000
000
000
000
011
110
010
000
000
000
010
001
030
033
010
000
010
010
010
330
3MM

000
000
000
100
200
100
210

010
000
010
000
000
000
100
000
000
200
010
001
221
220
130

3
030
213
200
213
331
233
331
333
333
130
333
330
322
110
333
321
333
331
533
333
5MM

000
330
133
323
332
353
533

300
000
100
000
000
002
100
000
102
001
001
100
300
031
002

4
000
000
000
000
501
000
010
101
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
010
000
001
010
OMM

001
010
001
000
000
031
010

010
000
000
000
300
000
000
010
000
110
010
000
001
000
010

5
003
001
000
511
000
101
010
001
000
000
020
011
213
030
020
031
202
502
001
300
2MM

000
000
000
110
010
030
101

102
000
010
202
025
130
201
200
110
000
132
132
103
010
013

6
351
303
335
332
333
332
151
133
330
555
333
333
033
333
531
555
353
133
335
533
5MM

020
011
030
253
335
553
555

000
000
101
130
010
110
301
310
200
101
001
110
110
310
111

5
000
100
111
321
021
301
113
015
351
223
220
121
000
111
231
115
320
133
233
223
3MM

101
000
113
103
013
333
312

000
001
120
512
001
113
000
500
510
001
105
110
101
012
012

8
003
000
220
002
000
310
203
202
011
123
301
021
131
003
155
513
301
313
112
215
3MM

000
010
132
155
335
131
352

031
053
010
013
110
133
330
510
102
030
213
025
010
131
105

9
000
000
300
000
300
000
100
010
300
000
000
110
020
210
000
200
101
010
300
331
3MM

000
000
000
010
200
211
203

001
000
000
000
000
100
000
000
000
000
100
000
000
000
000

10

000
503
112
000
200
531
223
351
530
131
035
353
223
335
521
131
232
533
125
552
3MM

10

001
503
001
101
330
133
353

10

000
001
001
100
023
101
011
000
130
050
200
101
131
210
110

11

000
000
000
000
011
000
000
001
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
1MM

11

000
000
000
000
000
100
000

11

200
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
100
000
100
000
101
100

12

300
153
505
323
310
050
532
153
530
353
555
231
535
535
525
533
535
553
533
555
5MM

12

003
211
055
533
555
553
533

12

200
000
100
000
000
101
200
300
500
000
010
500
300
201
200

Tot
24
34
37
39
41
46
47
49
51
51
56
57
58
60
6l
[
64
68
70
91

M/S

Tot

22
34
54
72
78
83

Tot
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
28
28
32
35
37
37
38
39

Center Championship points
20
17
15
13
11
10

)
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Pts
20
17
15
13
11
10



16 MALCOLM REYNOLDS GAS 16 CM RI 71 335 000 001 010 102 110 112 313 000 521 200 100 40

17 ALAN MAYNARD BET 17 CM RI 98 325 121 001 000 323 111 313 122 000 011 001 000 41
18 RICHARD TAYLOR BET 18 CM BD 47 053 213 100 100 023 211 012 121 020 113 010 020 42
19 LEIGH SMITH SHE 19 CM RI 73 055 023 212 010 300 101 001 215 200 220 002 000 43
20 GUY CHAPMAN MON 20 CM RI 72 155 110 010 000 101 332 122 103 000 521 100 300 45
21 JAMES BECKWITH GAS 21 CM RI 91 133 001 101 201 322 311 331 203 021 011 030 101 47
22 RICHARD HAGUE SCO 22 CM RI 84 333 000 100 001 233 000 112 335 020 333 100 310 50
23 AARON DUGDALE SHE 23 CM CR 68 053 033 101 000 332 111 211 050 102 300 110 510 50
24 MARTIN PRATT BET 24 CM RI 100 223 113 200 100 233 311 301 121 100 203 050 120 50
25 KEVIN CLARKSON SCO 25 CM RI 48 155 000 100 122 333 211 335 101 000 033 100 300 53
26 MARK LUDBERG SHE 26 CM RI 85 133 020 100 000 222 300 523 323 000 313 011 520 53
27 GREG KERSHAW SCO 27 CM WL 79 335 020 000 110 350 330 110 531 300 213 110 101 53
28 ANDY HOWE BET 28 CM YG 74 055 001 000 111 201 120 312 313 550 005 105 000 54
29 RUSSELL HOGG BET 29 CM RI 80 353 021 212 201 233 021 122 110 030 210 150 500 57
30 PAUL PATTISON BET 30 CM RI 58 133 030 000 112 322 102 532 333 300 331 100 500 59
31 IAN HALL SHE 31 CM RI 95 555 310 000 000 533 111 111 533 300 131 100 220 60
32 STUART JOHNSON BET 32 CM RI 86 153 100 321 000 333 111 320 533 030 311 000 503 60
33 JOHN FOX BET 33 CM HO 65 035 310 200 101 322 322 133 151 205 503 020 101 63
34 STEVE JACKSON SCO 34 CM YG 52 355 211 311 000 533 311 111 335 000 333 000 300 64
35 ROBERT OWEN SHE 35 CM RI 92 333 222 131 111 500 311 321 131 501 301 030 331 64
36 SHAUN CLENNELL SHE 36 CM RI 99 333 312 211 100 310 333 320 233 300 311 111 251 65
37 JAMES LANGSTAFF BET 37 CM RI 93 335 033 010 211 521 201 011 153 000 333 130 135 66
38 MICHAEL HUGHES BET 38 CM RI 88 255 330 200 121 332 320 332 333 100 323 300 330 72
39 PAUL LOWTHER MON 39 CM RI 51 353 031 135 101 533 211 035 005 100 121 252 121 72
40 ANDREW SWAINSTON MON 40 CM RI 96 335 013 330 120 230 313 333 353 210 333 330 331 81
41 MARTIN PEARSON SHE 41 CM RI 70 355 101 332 011 333 251 223 112 100 351 322 552 82
42 DAVID ALLISON MON 42 CM RI 82 155 025 315 110 321 313 133 535 500 221 231 553 91
43 ANDREW PLUMPTON GAS 43 CM RI 78 355 333 525 200 533 555 335 253 055 535 135 535 128
DAVID SHIELD GAS CM RI 44 300 000 000 100 502 1MM 1MM 1MM MMM OMM 2MM 2MM M/S
MALCOLM TENNANT SHE CM RI 45 MMM OMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM M/S
DAVID TURNBULL SCO CM RI 49 3MM 3MM 1MM 300 3MM 2MM 1MM 5MM OMM 3MM 5MM 5MM M/S
ROBERT EDWARDS GAS CM RI 62 33M 5MM 3MM 1MM 3MM 3MM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM M/S
BILL WRAIGHT SCO CM HO 64 MMM 2MM 3MM 221 333 3MM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM M/S
Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot
1 MATTHEW MAYNARD SHE 1 A RI 97 133 051 000 100 532 301 023 311 000 201 001 100 43
2 THOMAS TENNANT SHE 2 A RI 43 132 130 220 110 113 112 000 313 015 010 023 033 50
3 BILLY BOLT BET 3 A RI 57 233 230 002 000 352 031 011 133 300 312 000 023 52
4 HARRIET PEACOCK SHE 4 A RI 67 533 200 000 030 303 011 003 353 010 333 200 502 57
5 JOE JENNINGS GAS 5 A RI 87 355 313 050 000 351 202 201 312 110 111 000 122 57
6 JAMES STONES GAS 6 A RI 90 335 101 000 101 201 011 325 333 130 533 210 202 6l
7 ALEX STRANGE SHE 7 A RI 60 312 303 323 110 223 002 050 015 100 331 050 503 63
8 ROBYN ALDERSON GAS 8 A RI 69 555 130 000 001 133 022 113 355 112 323 101 331 70
9 JASON AYRE SHE 9 A RI 94 555 033 121 010 303 330 310 512 210 322 130 531 73

Thank you to the Landowners for kindly allowing us to use this wonderful venue, to the Clerk of the Course and his helpers for creating a
challenging and enjoyable Trial. To the observers who braved the glorious sunshine thank you.






